4
Part No. Metric
Minor
Diameter
 d.
Major
Diameter
D.
Length
L.
SILICONE
Rubber
EPDM
Rubber
ABSP0.8/3.2 M2 0.8mm 3.2mm 15.9mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP1.6/4.8 M3 1.6mm 4.8mm 19.1mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP3.2/6.4 M4, M5 3.2mm 6.4mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP4.8/8.7 M6, M7, M8 4.8mm 8.7mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP6.4/11.1 M10 6.4mm 11.1mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP7.9/14.3 M10, M12 7.9mm 14.3mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP10.3/15.1 M14, M16 10.3mm 15.1mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP11.1/17.5 M14, M16 11.1mm 17.5mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP14.3/19.1 M18 14.3mm 19.1mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP15.9/19.8 M20 15.9mm 19.8mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP18.3/23.8 M22 18.3mm 23.8mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP19.8/25.4 M24, M26 19.8mm 25.4mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP23.0/27.0 M27 23.0mm 27.0mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP26.2/31.8 - 26.2mm 31.8mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP30.2/36.5 - 30.2mm 36.5mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP33.3/41.3 - 33.3mm 41.3mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP37.3/44.5 - 37.3mm 44.5mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP41.3/50.0 - 41.3mm 50.0mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP47.6/56.0 - 47.6mm 56.0mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP50.0/62.7 - 50.0mm 62.7mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP54.0/63.5 - 54.0mm 63.5mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP57.9/68.3 - 57.9mm 68.3mm 25.4mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP61.9/75.0 - 61.9mm 75.0mm 34.9mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP82.6/101.6 - 82.6mm 101.6mm 38.1mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
ABSP88.9/127 - 88.9mm 127.0mm 50.8mm Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
     Up to 300°C Up to 220°C
High Temperature Silicone Plugs & Caps are also available to order in Translucent Silicone
Tapered Masking Plugs up to +300°C Blue/Black Silicone/EPDM